
 

 

 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMILNADU 
LIMITED (ELCOT), CHENNAI –600035. 
ELCOT CIN No. U27209TN1977SGC007291 

ELCOT GST No.33AAACE1670K1ZU 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
RFP for Selection of System Integrator (SI) for Data Centre Operations 

and Implementation of Private Cloud Platform for Tamil Nadu State Data 
Centre and Tamil Nadu Disaster Recovery Centre 

Tender No.  ELCOT/IT Infra/TNSDC/OT/33760/2023 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 50,00,000/-(Rupees Fifty lakh only) 

Tender Fee Rs. 11,800/- Inclusive of GST  

Tender download start date 18.10.2023 @ 11.00 AM 

Pre-bid meeting  31.10.2023 @ 2.30 PM at ELCOT Office 

Due date and time for 
submission of Tenders 

20.11.2023 @ 03.00 PM 

Tender opening Date & Time 20.11.2023 @ 04.00 PM 

RFP document will be available for download from 18.10.2023 @ 11.00 am. 
Interested bidders may download the tender documents and BoQ from 
https://tntenders.gov.in 
 
 
                                                Sd/- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU LIMITED 

692, II Floor, MHU Complex, Anna Salai, 
Nandanam, Chennai – 600035. 

e-mail : md@elcot.in  Website URL : www.elcot.in 
 
  

 

   


